
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | AUGUST  31, 2022

 

  

Loan Collection & Recovery Department - 
Mumbai Division

The Federal Bank Ltd. Loan Collection & Recovery Department -
Mumbai Division, 134, 13th Floor, Joly Maker Chamber II, Nariman

Point, Mumbai-400021, E-mail : mumlcrd@federalbank.co.in, 
Phone : 022 22022548 / 22028427,

CIN : L65191KL1931PLC000368, Website : www.federalbank.co.in
Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets Under the

Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision
to 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the
borrowers and Guarantors that the below described immovable
property mortgaged/charged to the Federal Bank Ltd. (Secured
Creditor), the physical possession of which has been taken by the
Authorized Officer of The Federal Bank Ltd (Secured Creditor), will be
sold on 07-10-2022 “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever
there is Basis”, for recovery of Rs. 1,96,90,105.16 (Rupees One Crore
Ninety Six Lakhs Ninety Thousand One Hundred Five and Paisa
Sixteen Only) as on 24/03/2020, (amount claim as per Original
Application filed on 24/03/2020 before Hon’ble DRT-Pune vide Original
Application/944/2020, less an amount of Rs. 41,50,000/- (Rupees
Forty One Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) being amount received as sale
proceeds of one of the secured property Shop No. 20, Regency Park
CHS Ltd., Plot No. 02, Sector-5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra)
along with further interest, charges and cost thereon from 25/03/2020
is due from you under the loan account in the name of M/s SAP
Enterprises till realization due to The Federal Bank Ltd. (Secured
Creditor) as on the aforesaid date of sale from 1) M/s SAP Enterprises,
2) Mr. Prashant R and 3) Mrs. Smitha Nair R. The Reserve price will be
Rs. 71,20,000/- (Rupees Seventy One Lakh Twenty Thousand
Only) and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. Rs. 7,12,000.00
(Rupees Seven Lakhs Twelve Thousand Only).
“While we call upon you to discharge your liability as above by
payment of the entire dues to the Bank together with applicable
interest, all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the bank till
repayment and redeem the secured asset, within the period
mentioned above, Please take important note that as per section
13(8) of the SARFAESI Act 2002, (as amended), the right of
redemption of secured asset will be available to you only till the
date of publication of notice for publication or inviting tenders
from public or private treaty for transfer by way of lease,
assignment or sale of the secured asset.”

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale. please refer to the link
provided in the website of The Federal Bank Ltd. i.e.
https://federalbankauctiontiger.net

For The Federal Bank Ltd.
Assistant Vice President & Division Head

Loan Collection & Recovery Department - Mumbai Division
Date : 30-08-2022 (Authorised Officer under SARFAESI Act).

Description of secured property

All the piece and parcel of the residential Flat No. 202, admeasur-
ing 53.43 sq.mtrs. built up area on 2nd Floor, Sai Garden CHS Ltd.,
situated in Plot No. 18, Sector 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Taluka
Panvel, District Raigad, state Maharashtra and bounded on the
East by Plot No. 11, on the West by 15 mtr wide road, on the South
by O.S. 19 & 10 and on the North by Plot No. 17.

  

  

PALGHAR
MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

NOTICE
As per the provisions of Section 37 (1) of the

Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966
regarding the amendment to be made in the
Development Plan of Palghar City.

Ref. No./PNP/Karya - 4285/2022-2023 :- Palghar
City Development Plan is sanctioned by the
Government of Maharashtra, Urban Development
Department vide Notification No. TPS/ 1215/133/7/CR-
100/15 (Part-l)/Navi-12 dt.02/09/2016. Government of
Maharashtra, Urban Development Department, vide
no. TPS 1220/750/CR- 65 (i) / 22 UD -12. Dated June
23, 2022, has instructed the Palghar Municipal Council
to show the alignment of the proposed Mumbai -
Ahmedabad High Speed Rail Corridor under the
development plan along with Right of Way & Influence
Zone in the reach route and Influence Zone as per the
authority under Section 37 (1) of the Maharashtra
Regional and Town Planning Act, 1966.

And whereas, the Palghar municipal council in the
general meeting Dated 25th August 2022 Subject No.
3 and resolution no 62, is of the opinion that, it is
necessary to show the said Rail Corridor alignment
along with Right of Way & Influence Zone in the
Development Plan of Palghar City, under Section 37
(1) of the Maharashtra Regional and Town Planning
Act, 1966.

Now therefore, in accordance with the provisions
contained in sub-section (1) of section 37 of the MRTP
Act, Palghar Municipal Council hereby publishes this
notice for inviting objections/suggestions in respect of
the proposed modification for showing the alignment of
proposed Mumbai- Ahmadabad High speed Rail
Corridor along with Right of Way & Influence Zone in
the Development Plan as shown in the part plan
appended with this notice, from the general public
within One month from the date of publication of this
notice in the Official Gazette. 

The proposed modification as shown in the part
plan appended to this notice shall be available for
inspection by general public during working hours on
all working days for the period of one month in Palghar
Municipal Council.

Sd/-
Place :- Palghar President,
Date :- 30/08/2022 Palghar Municipal Council

ñWmnZm … 18/9/1998

 

  

e-TENDER NOTICE

Sd/-
PRO/1201/ADV/2022-23 Ex. Eng. (SWM) Planning

Avoid Self Medication

Department : : Solid Waste Management
Section : Dy. Ch. Eng. (SWM) Planning
Bid No. :

Subject : "Hiring of Vehicles & Machinery for collection & trans-
portation of debris from all the wards."

Bid Start Date & Time : 01.09.2022 from 11.00 AM
Bid End Date & Time : 19.09.2022 till 16.00 PM
Website : http://portal.mcgm.gov.in
Contact Person :- :
a  Name : Shri Jaydeep More, E.E.(S.W.M.) Planning
b  Telephone : 022-23844450
C  Mobile No. : 9969666505
D  E-mail Id : ee1swm.pl@mcgm.gov.in

Zone I 7200035719
Zone II 7200035720
Zone III 7200035761
Zone IV 7200035762
Zone V 7200035763
Zone VI 7200035764
Zone VII 7200035765

www.navshakti.co.in

{Z…înj Am[U
{Z{^©S> X¡{ZH$

16

JanviM
Highlight



14 ‘w§~B©, ~wYdma, 31 Am°JñQ> 2022

  

  

Omhra gyMZm

hmD$qgJ S>oìhbn‘|Q> ’$m¶ZmÝg H$m°nm}aoeZ {b.
Zm|XUr. H$m¶m©b¶ : ao‘Z hmD$g, EM. Q>r. nmaoI ‘mJ©, 

169, ~°H$~o ao³b‘oeZ, MM©JoQ>, ‘w§~B©.
grAm¶EZ: Eb70100E‘EM1977nrEbgr019916. do~gmB©Q>: www.hdfc.com
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, lr emídV B‘maV H«$. 6 Vo 10 H$mo-Am°naoQ>rìh hmD$qgJ
gmogm¶Q>r Ûmao Omar 426 nmgyZ Vo 430 Mo 5 eoAg© g‘m{dï> 1 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2011
{XZm§H$sV eoAa à‘mUnÌ, Oo n[a{eï>mV Z‘yX âb°Q>À¶m g§X^m©V lr. e‘m© M§XZ
Zmam¶U Am{U gm¡. bdoZm {Q>Zm e‘m© Ûmao Am‘À¶m H$S>o O‘m Ho$bo Vo ha{dbo/Jhmi
Pmbo Am{U Ë¶mMm Vnmg bmJV Zmhr. gXa âb°Q>À¶m g§X^m©Vrb lr. e‘m© M§XZ
Zmam¶U Am{U gm¡. bdoZm {Q>Zm e‘m© Ûmao KoVboë¶m H$Om©À¶m g§X^m©Vrb gd© WH$sV
nyU©nUo naV’o$S> Ho$br Amho. 
¶mg§X^m©Vrb nmo{bg VH«$ma hr Am‘À¶m Ûmao 24.08.2022 amoOrg {‘amamoS>, Z¶m
ZJa nmo{bg ñQ>oeZ ‘Ü¶o H$aÊ¶mV Ambr Or Zm|XUr H«$. 19879-2022 AÝd¶o
àm°nQ>u {‘qgJ a{OñQ>a ‘Ü¶o Zm|X Ho$br Amho. 
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$sg darb C„o{IV Jhmi XñVmdoO gmnS>ë¶mg, ËdarV lr. e‘m©
M§XZ Zmam¶U Am{U gm¡. bdoZm {Q>Zm e‘m©, {‘amamoS> ¶oWo g§nH©$ H$amdm. H$moUË¶mhr
ì¶º$sg n[a{eï>mV Z‘yX âb°Q>gh H$moUË¶mhr H$m¶Xoera ‘mbH$m§À¶m g§X^m©{edm¶
ì¶dhma H$am¶Mm Agë¶mg Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m/Ë¶m§À¶m ñdV:À¶m Id© Am{U
n[aUm‘m§Zr H$amdm. 
{‘iH$VrMo n[a{eï>
âb°Q>  102, Obm 1, lr emed§V -nrEM 1-B‘m 9, g H«$. OwZm 180 ZdrZ 48/8,
gmB© ‘mZgamoda H$m°åßbo³g g‘moa, Zwam ̂ mBªXa amoS>, {‘am amoS> (ny), R>mUo 401107.
‘w§~B©, {XZm§H$ … 30.08.2022

     

  

‘wba A±S> {’$ßg (B§{S>¶m) {b{‘Q>oS>
gr-204, 2am ‘Obm, ‘mYd, dm§Ðo Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, ‘w§~B©-400 052.

grAm¶EZ…Eb63090E‘EM1917nrEbgr007897
105 ì¶m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^oMr gyMZm, XÿañW

B©-‘VXmZ Am{U ~wH$ ³bmoOa ¶m§Mr ‘m{hVr
¶mÛmao gy{MV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ‘wba A±S> {’$ßg B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> (""H§$nZr'') ¶m§Mr 105dr dm{f©H$ gdm©gmYmaU
g^m ewH«$dma, 23 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr ̂ maVr¶ à‘mU doioZwgma g§Ü¶mH$mir 4.30 dmOVm pìhS>rAmo H$m°Ý’$apÝg§J
(""ìhrgr'') / AÝ¶ ‘mÝ¶Vmàmá ÑH$lmì¶ ‘mÜ¶‘o (""AmoEìhrE‘'') ¶m§À¶m ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ H§$nZr H$m¶Xm 2013
ewH«$dma, 23 gßQ>|~a, 2022 ‘Yrb Amdí¶H$ Ë¶m VaVwXr Am{U Ë¶m A§VJ©V ~Z{dÊ¶mV Ambob§ {d{dY {Z¶‘
Am{U go~r ({bpñQ>§J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¸$m¶a‘|Qy>g) {Z¶‘ 2015 ({bpñQ>§J ao½¶wboeÝg) VgoM
Ë¶mgh dmMm H$m°nm}aoQ> ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶ ¶m§Zr Omar Ho$bobr n[anÌHo$ (""E‘grE'') H«$‘m§H$ 8 E{àb 2020, 13
E{àb 2020, 05 ‘o, 2022, 13 OmZodmar 2021 Am{U 5 ‘o, 2022  {XZm§H$sV g³¶w©ba (¶mnwT>o Á¶m§Mm EH${ÌV
C„oI g§~§{YV n[anÌHo$ Agm H$aÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho) Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>rO E³ñM|O ~moS>© Am°’$ B§{S>¶mÀ¶m 12 ‘o,
2020 {XZm§H$sV g³¶w©ba H«$. go~r/EMAmo/grEMS>r/ grE‘S>r1/grAm¶Ama/ nr/2020/79 d 15 OmZodmar,
2021 {XZm§H$sV go~r/EMAmo/grE’$S>r/ grE‘S>r/2/grAm¶Ama/nr/2021/11 (""go~r g³¶w©ba'' C„oI)
AZwgma EH$m gm‘mB©H$ {R>H$mUr g^mgXm§À¶m àË¶j CnpñWVr{edm¶ hmoUma Amho. ¶m§À¶m AZwgma dm{f©H$
gd©gmYmaU g^oÀ¶m gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m {df¶mZwê$n hmoUma Amho. 
2021- 22 gmR>rMm dm{f©H$ Ahdmb Aem g^mgXm§Zm {XZm§H$ 30 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr nmR>{dÊ¶mV Ambobm
Amho, Á¶m g^mgXm§Mo B ‘ob Vnerb H§$nZr, {S>nm°{PQ>ar nmQ>u{gn§Q>g ¶m§À¶mH$S>o Zm|XUrH¥$V Ho$bobo AmhoV. darb
à‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$bobr nÌHo$ {OWo H§$nZrMo g‘^mJ Zm|XUrH¥$V Ho$bobo AmhoV Ë¶m ^m§S>dbr ~mOmamMr g§Ho$VñWio
åhUOoM www.bseindia.com Ë¶mM à‘mUo Z°eZb {g³¶w[aQ>r {S>nm°{PQ>ar {b{‘Q>oS> ¶m§Mo g§Ho$VñWi www.evot-
ing.com ¶oWo CnbãY H$ê$Z XoÊ¶mV Ambobr AmhoV.
H§$nZr H$m¶Xm 2013 (H$m¶Xm) Mo H$b‘ 108 ‘Yrb VaVwXr VgoM Ë¶mgh dmMm H§$nZrO (‘°ZoO‘|Q> A±S>
E°S>{‘{ZñQ´>oe ) {Z¶‘ 2014 Mm {Z¶‘ 20 Am{U Ë¶mV doimodoir H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m gwYmaUm, Am{U {bpñQ>§J
ao½¶wboeZ Mm {Z¶‘ 44 H§$nZr Amnë¶m g^mgXm§Zm Á¶m§À¶mH$S>o H§$nZrMo g‘^mJ àË¶j ñdê$nmV qH$~m {S>‘°Q>
ñdê$nmV 15 gßQ>|~a, 2022 (H$Q>-Am°’$S>oQ>) amoOr CnbãY AmhoV Aem g^mgXm§Zm EOrE‘ gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m
àË¶oH$ {df¶mda Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘VXmZ nÕVrZo ‘VXmZmMm h¸$ ~Om~Vm ¶m~m ¶mgmR>r EZEgS>rEb ¶m§Zr CnbãY
H$ê$Z {Xboë¶m XÿañW B ‘VXmZ gw{dYoÀ¶m ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ ‘VXmZmMm h¸$ ~OmdÊ¶mMr gw{dYm CnbãY H$ê$Z XoV Amho.
g^mgXmMo ‘Vm{YH$ma ho H$Q> Am°’$ VmarI åhUOoM {XZm§H$ 15 gßQ>|~a, 2022 (H$Q>-Am°’$ S>oQ>) amoOr H§$nZrÀ¶m
EHy$U noS> An g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>dbmV g^mgXm§À¶m g‘^mJm§À¶m à‘mUmda Adb§~yZ AgVrb. B©-‘VXmZ à{H«$¶m ¶mo½¶
Am{U nmaXe©H$ nÕVrZo KoÊ¶mV ¶mdr ¶mgmR>r N>mZZr A{YH$mar åhUyZ lr. amOoe H$Zmo{O¶m dH$sb ¶m§Mr {Z¶wº$s
H$aÊ¶mV Ambobr Amho. Ë¶mM à‘mUo EOrE‘ Xaå¶mZ B©-‘VXmZ gw{dYm CnbãY H$ê$Z XoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. Am{U
Ago g^mgX Oo EOrE‘ CnpñWV AmhoV Am{U Á¶m§Zr EOrE‘ nydu XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ à{H«$¶oMm A~b§~ H$ê$Z
‘VXmZmMm h¸$ ~Om~bobm Zmhr Ago g^mgX EOrE‘ Xaå¶mZ B©-‘VXmZ à{H«$¶oMm Adb§ H$ê$Z ‘VXmZ H$ê$
eH$VmV. XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ à{H«$¶oMm Adb§~ H$ê$Z ‘VXmZmMm h¸$ ~Omdbobm Amho Ago g^mgX EOrE‘ CnpñWV
amhÿ eH$VmV ‘mÌ Ë¶m§Zm nwÝhm ‘VXmZ H$aVm ¶oUma Zmhr. ‘m{hVr Am{U gyMZm Á¶mV B©-‘VXmZmgmR>r
Amdí¶H$Agbobm ¶wOa Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Amdí¶H$ Agbobm Vnerb ¶m§Mm g‘mdoe Amho,
Vmo EOrE‘ gyMZoV XoÊ¶mV Ambobm Amho. VoM bm°J BZ H«o$S>opÝe¶ëg EOrE‘ ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ¶m§À¶m ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ
CnpñWV amhÊ¶mgmR>r dmnaVm ¶oVrb. Á¶m g^mgXm§H$S>o H§$nZrMo g‘^mJ àË¶j ñdê$nmV AmhoV, {S>‘°Q> ñdê$nmV
AmhoV VgoM Á¶m g^mgXm§Zr Amnbo B©-‘ob Vnerb AÚmn Zm|XUrH¥$V Ho$bobo ZmhrV Aem g^mgXm§gmR>r EOrE‘
nydu XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ VgoM EOrE‘ Xaå¶mZ B©-‘VXmZ ¶m§À¶m à{H«$¶oMm g{dñVa Vnerb dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU
g^oÀ¶m gyMZoV {dñVmamZo XoÊ¶mV Ambobm Amho.
XÿañW B ‘VXmZ H$mbmdYrbm ‘§Jidma, 20 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr ̂ maVr¶ à‘mUdoioZwgma gH$mir 9.00 dmOVm
àma§^ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U hr à{H«$¶m Jwê$dma, 22 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr ^maVr¶ à‘mUdoioZwgma g§Ü¶mH$mir
5.00 ~mOVm g§nwîQ>mV ¶oB©b. Ë¶mZ§Va XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ àmê$n EZEgS>rEb ¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z B©-‘VXmZmgmR>r ~§X
H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. XÿañW B ‘VXmZ H$mbmdYrV Ago g‘^mJYmaH$ Á¶m§À¶mH$S>o H§$nZrMo g‘^mJ H$Q> Am°’$ VmarI 15
gßQ|~a, 2022 amoOr àË¶j ñdê$nmV CnbãY AmhoV qH$~m {S>‘°Q> ñdê$nmV CnbãY AmhoV, Vo Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘VXmZ
nÕVrZo ‘VXmZ H$ê$ eH$Vrb. Aer ì¶º$s Or dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^oMr gyMZm {ZJ©{‘V H$aÊ¶mMr à{H«$¶m nyU©
Pmë¶mZ§Va H§$nZrMo g‘^mJ KoD$Z H§$nZrMr g^mgX Pmbobr Amho Am{U {VÀ¶mH$S>o H$Q> Am°’$ VmarI 15 gßQ>|~a
2022 amoOr {VÀ¶mH$S>o H§$nZrMo g‘^mJ AmhoV Va Aer ì¶º$s XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmgmR>r Amdí¶H$ Agboë¶m ¶wOa
Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© evoting@nsdl.co.in ¶m nÎ¶mda {dZ§Vr nmÌ nmR>dyZ àmá H$ê$ eH$Vo. Oa EImXr ì¶º$s
XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmgmR>r ¶m AmYrM EZEgS>rEb ¶m§À¶mH$S>o Zm|XUrH¥$V Agob Va Vmo / Vr ì¶º$s Ë¶mMm / {VMm
gÜ¶mMm ¶wOa Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© XÿañW B ‘VXmZ nÕVrZo ‘VXmZ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r dmnê$ eH$Vo.
XÿañW B ‘VXmZmg§X^m©V H$moUË¶mhr e§H$m AgVrb Va g^mgX www.nsdl.com ¶m g§Ho$VñWimda S>mCZbmoS>
{d^mJmV CnbãY Agbobo {’«$H«|$Q>br Amñ³S> ¹o$íMÝg (E’$E³¶wO) VgoM g^mgXm§H$[aVm CnbãY Agbobo B©-
‘VXmZ ¶wOa ‘°Ý¶wAb ¶m§Mm g§X^© KoD$ eH$VmV. qH$dm Q>mob’«$s H«$‘m§H$ 1800-222-990 ¶oWo g§nH©$ gmYy
eH$VmV qH$dm evoting@nsdl.co.in. ¶oWo B©-‘obÀ¶m ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ g§nH©$ gmYy eH$VmV. XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ
à{H«$¶oÀ¶m g§X^m©Vrb e§H$mMo {ZagZ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r lr‘Vr {h‘mbr qgJ, ghm¶H$ ì¶dñWmnH$, EZEgS>rEb, 4Wm
‘Obm, E qdJ, Q´>oS> dëS>©, H$‘bm {‘ëg H§$nmD§$S>, goZmnVr ~mnQ> ‘mJ©, bmoAa nai, ‘w§~B©-400 013. B©-‘ob …
evoting@nsdl.co.in. ¶oWo g§nH©$ gmYy eH$VmV.
ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ‘m’©$V EOrE‘‘Ü¶o gm‘rb hmoÊ¶mgmR>r Am{U [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoqQ>JZo/EOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o B©-ìhmoqQ>JZo ‘V
XoÊ¶mMr Vn{ebdma {ZX}e EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV AmhoV. g^mgXm§Zr Vo H$miOrnyd©H$ nmhmdoV.
¶mÛmao gy{MV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, H§$nZr H$m¶Xm 2013 Mo H$b‘ 91, Am{U Ë¶mÀ¶m A§VJ©V ~Z{dÊ¶mV Ambobo
{d{dY {Z¶‘ VgoM {bpñQ>¨J ao½¶wboeÝg ‘Yrb VaVwXr ¶m§Zm AZwgê$Z H§$nZrÀ¶m g^mgX Zm|X nwpñVH$m {XZm§H$ 16
gßQ|~a, 2022 Vo {XZm§H$ 23 gßQ>|~a, 2022 (XmoÝhr {Xdg Yê$Z) ¶m H$mbmdYrV ~§X amhVrb.

‘wba A±S> {’$ßg (B§{S>¶m) {b{‘Q>oS> ¶m§À¶m H$[aVm
nr ìhr ‘mohZ

ñWi … ‘w§~B© nyU© doi g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$ … 31.08.2022 S>rAm¶EZ…00195051

 

  

Omhra gyMZm
V‘m‘ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶ooVo H$s, ‘mÂ¶m Aerbm§À¶m dVrZo ‘r lr. ào‘b
O¶gwIbmb emh d g§O¶Hw$‘ma C‘me§H$a AmoPm ¶m§Mo ¶m§Mo Zm‘m{YH$ma nS>VmiV Amho,
Á¶m§Zr Ë¶m‘Yrb Z‘yX AQ>r Am{U eVvda Am{U ‘mo~Xë¶mH$[aVm Ë¶m§À¶m Zmdm‘Yrb
F$f^ B§Q>aàmB©EgÛmao {Z‘m©U Am{U {Zînm{XV AZw H«$. Ho$AmaEb-1-4030-2020
AÝd¶o Zm|XUrH¥$V, 23 OyZ 2020 amoOrÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVmÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$amamÝd¶o M|~ya
ZmH$m, Ama gr ‘mJ© bJV, Jmd M|~ya, VmbwH$m Hw$bm©, {Oëhm ‘w§~B© CnZJa, M|~ya nyd©,
‘w§~B© 400071 ¶oWo pñWV ‘moO‘mnrV A§XmOo 2120.80 Mm¡.‘r. grQ>rEg H«$.1674,
1675-E, 1676, 1677, 1677/1 Vo 4 YmaH$ ‘wº$ O{‘Zrdarb pñWV Agboë¶m
Am{U dgboë¶m {Ìf^ J«rÝg-qdJ E Aem kmV {Zdmgr ’o$O I ‘Yrb E qdJ‘Yrb
‘moO‘mnrV EHy$U joÌ 99.33 Mm¡.‘r. g§b¾rV 1069.19 Mm¡.’w$. MQ>B© joÌmMm 6ì¶m
‘Oë¶mdarb {Zdmgr âb°Q> H«$.E-601 gh ñQ>rëQ>/AmonZ‘Yrb 2 ‘°H°${ZH$b ñQ>°H$
H$ma nm{Hª$J ñnogog (¶mZ§Va gXa n[aga Agm C„oI) Mo h¸$Xma ‘mbH$ hmoÊ¶mMo Xe©dbo
Amho. Ë¶m§Zr Ago gwÕm Zm|X{dbo Amho H$s, gXa n[agamMm H$ãOm hm AOyZ àmá Pmbobm
Zmhr.  gd©/H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$sbm gXa {‘iH$Vr‘Ü¶o H$moUVmhr Xmdm Ogo H$s, {dH«$s,
AXbm~Xb, ^mS>onÅ>m, nadmZm, {dídñV, YmaUm{YH$ma, gw{dYm{YH$ma, dmagmh¸$,
CÎmam{YH$mar, Vm~m, Oár, àb§{~V dmX, JhmU, à^ma, ^oQ> qH$dm AÝ¶H$mhr Xmdo
Agë¶mg gXa {b{IV nyaH$ H$mJXmonÌr nyamì¶mgh {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm ¶m gÜ¶mÀ¶m
gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÕrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. H$gya
Ho$ë¶mg, gXa Ë¶m{JV g‘Obo OmVrb Am{U Am‘Mo Aerb Vgo Xmdo Oa Agë¶mg
Ë¶mÀ¶m g§X^m©{edm¶ ì¶dhma nyU© H$aVrb.
{XZm§H$ 31 Am°JñQ>, 2022.
dH$sb gr‘m XogmB©
8/10, Ý¶w N>nam {~pëS>¨J,
Jwê$ ZmZH$ amoS>,
~m§Ðm npíM‘, 
‘w§~B© 400 050.

  

PmoZb ñQ´>oñS²> A°goQ> [aH$ìhar emIm … ‘ohoa M|~a, Vi ‘Obm, S>m°. gw§Xabmb ~ohb ‘mJ©, ~°bmS>© BñQ>oQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 001. 
XÿaÜdZr : 022-43683807, 43683814, B©‘ob : armbom@bankofbaroda.co.in

ñWmdaÀ¶m {dH«$sgmR>r {dH«$s gyMZm
n[a{eï> IV-E Am{U II-E [ {Z¶‘ 8(6)  Am{U 6(2) À¶m VaVwXt ]

{dH«$sÀ¶m Vnerbdma AQ>r Am{U eVuH$[aVm H¥$n¶m https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm Am{U https://ibapi.in ‘Ü¶o {Xboë¶m qbH$Mm g§X^© ¿¶mdm. E‘EgQ>rgr hoënS>oñH$ H«$. 033-23400020, 033-
23400021, 033-23400022, 033-35013220, 033-35013221 Am{U 033-35013222. g§^mì¶ ~mobrXma ’$moZ H«$. 022-43683804 ‘mo~mB©b H«$. 8197230907 da àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zm gwÕm
g§nH©$ H$ê$ eH$VmV.

{XZm§H$… 30.08.2022              ghr/-
{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar

{g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6) d 6(2) À¶m VaVwXr ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH§$ñQ́>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>²g A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o ñWmda
{‘iH$VrÀ¶m {dH«$sgmR>rMr B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm.
¶mÛmao gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog Am{U {deofV… H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§Zm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Imbrb d{U©bobr ñWmda {‘iH$V VmaU YZH$m|H$S>o JhmU/à^m[aV Amho {OMm H$ãOm ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXm, VmaU YZH$moÀ¶m àm{YH¥$V
A{YH$mè¶m§Zr KoVbm Amho. Ë¶m Imbrb Z‘yX VmaU ImË¶m‘Yrb VmaU YZH$m|À¶m WH$~mH$sÀ¶m dgwbrgmR>r ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' Am{U ""{dZmA§db~ VËdmZo'' {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma Amho.
H$O©Xma/h‘rXma/VmaU ‘Îmm/WH$~mH$s/amIrd qH$‘V/B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI Am{U doi, BAa Am{U ~mobr dmT>{dÊ¶mMr a³H$‘ Imbr Z‘yX Ho$br Amho.

A.
H«$.

H$O©Xma/g§MmbH$ Am{U h‘rXmamMo
Zmd Am{U nÎmm

ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m
dU©Zmgh H$mhr Agë¶mg kmV ~moOm

EHy$U
WH$~mH$s

B©-
{bbmdmMr
VmarI Am{U

doi

1) amIrd qH$‘V Am{U
2) {‘iH$VrMo BAa a³H$‘
3) ~mobr dmT>{dÊ¶mMr
a³H$‘

H$ãOmMr
pñWVr

(AÝd{¶H$/
àË¶j)

{‘iH$VrÀ¶m
{Z[ajUmMr
VmarI Am{U

doi 
1 ‘o. AZw^d Am¶Z© A°ÊS> erQ> Q´>oS>g©

(H$O©Xma)
âb°Q> H«$. E/103, éH¡$¶m n°bog, EZ.
~r. ‘mJ©,  gmo‘dmar ~mOma, ‘mbmS>
npíM‘, ‘w§~B© -400064.
lr. Agb‘ Bñ‘mB©b ‘{Zhma
lr. ¶ma ‘mohå‘X Bñ‘mB©b
âb°Q> H«$. E/103, éH¡$¶m n°bog, EZ.
~r. ‘mJ©,  gmo‘dmar ~mOma, ‘mbmS>
npíM‘, ‘w§~B© -400064.

lr. Añb‘ Bñ‘mB©b ~ñVrdmbm Am{U lr. ¶ma ‘mohå‘X
Bñ‘mB©b ~ñVrdmbm ¶m§À¶m Zmdm‘Yrb âb°Q> H«$.103, 1bm
‘Obm, E qdJ, é{H$¶m n°bog grEMEgEb, O§³eZ Am°’$
ZmZm^mB© amoS> Am{U gmo‘dmar ~mPma amoS>, ‘mbmS>(npíM‘),
‘w§~B© 400064, ‘moO‘m{nV 585 Mm¡.’y$Q> ~r¶wE, MQ>B© joÌ
487.50 Mm¡.’y$Q> Am{U gwna {~ëQ>An joÌ 731 Mm¡.’y$Q>
À¶m {Zdmgr {‘iH$VrMoo gd© ̂ mJ d {d^mJ Am{U Imbrb
à‘mUo {g‘m~Õ:
nyd©: ~r qdJ, npíM‘: {’$e ‘mH}$Q>
CÎma: OmZr Mmi, X{jU: ‘moH$ir OmJm
~±Ho$bm kmV ̂ ma: eyÝ¶

EHy$U Xo¶-
é. 73464003/-
17.12.2011 A{YH$
nmgyZ Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO

Am{U IM©
VmaIon¶ªV dOm dgybr.

19.09.2022
Xþ. 1400 Vo
gm¶§. 1800

1) é. 56.00 bmI
2) é. 5.60 bmI
3) é. 1.00 bmI

gm§Ho${VH$
H$ãOm

12.09.2022
g. 11.00 Vo
Xþ. 1.00

  

¶mÛmao Omhra gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am‘Mo Aerb
ßbm°Q> H«$. 104gr, g|Q>. Woaogm amoS> (24dm amoS>),
~m§Ðm (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400050 ¶oWo pñWV Eåàog H$mo-
Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS> À¶m Eåàog
Aem kmV {~pëS>¨Jr‘Yrb 3è¶m ‘Oë¶mdarb âb°Q>
H«$. 8, ‘moO‘m{nV 410 Mm¡ag ’y$Q> MQ>B© joÌ
g§b{¾V 30.08 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© MQ>B© joÌm‘Yrb h¸$,
Zm‘m{YH$ma Am{U {hVg§~§Y 1 )  l r .  ‘ m oh å ‘ X  C ‘ oa
{ g d m Z r  A m { U  2 )  g m ¡.  A { ~ X >m  C ‘ oa  { g d m Z r
¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z IaoXrgmR>r dmQ>mKmQ>r H$arV AmhoV.
‘mbH$ l r .  ‘ m oh å ‘ X  C ‘ oa  { g d m Z r  A m { U  g m ¡.
A { ~ X m  C ‘ oa  { g d m Z r  ¶m§Zr Amåhmbm Zm|X{dbo Amho
H$s, Ë¶m§Zr gXa âb°Q>À¶m g§X^m©‘Yrb Imbrb ‘wi
H$mJXnÌ Am{U nmdVr ha{dbr Am{U Jhmi Pmbr
Amho Am{U gXa emoYwZ gmnS>Ê¶mgmaIo Zmhr Am{U
AWH$ à¶ËZmZ§Vahr gXa Ë¶m§Zm gmnS>bo Zmhr Amho.
E) gm¡. q~Xþ am‘ N>m{~«¶m Am{U gwaoe ^mdZmZr
¶m§À¶m‘Yrb {XZm§H$ 31 {S>g|~a, 1987 amoOrMm
‘wi H$ama.
~r)H$O© pñH$‘ A§VJ©V ^aboë¶m ñQ>°ån S>çwQ>r À¶m
{XZm§H$ 10 gßQ>|~a, 1998 amoOrMr ‘wi nmdVr.
gr) Eåàog H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ gmogm¶Q>r
{b{‘Q>oS> Am{U ‘o. Q´>m¶gÝg {~ëS>g© Am{U lr.
‘mohå‘X C‘oa {gdmZr Am{U gm¡. A{~Xm C‘oa
{gdmZr ¶m§À¶m‘Yrb {XZm§H$ 5 Owb¡, 2007 amoOrMm
‘wi H$ama.
lr. ‘mohå‘X C‘oa {gdmZr ¶m§Zr ~m§Ðm nmo{bg ñQ>oeZ,
‘w§~B© ¶oWrb darb ‘wi H$mJXnÌmÀ¶m
Jhmi/ha{dÊ¶mMr nmo{bg VH«$ma XmIb Ho$br
Amho.
gd© ì¶³VtMo gXa âb°Q>‘Ü¶o qH$dm gXa H$amamda
{dH«$s, AXbm~Xb, ^mS>onÅ>m, nadmZm, {dídñV,
YmaUm{YH$ma, gw{dYm{YH$ma, dmagmh¸$, Vm~m,
OßVr, àb§{~V dmX, JhmU, à^ma, ~{jg qH$dm
AÝ¶ H$moUVohr H$moUË¶mhr ñdê$nmMm Xmdm
Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr Vmo gd© nwîR>çW© XñVmdoOmÀ¶m
àVtgh {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm Ë¶m§À¶m H$m¶m©b¶mV
à{Xn amUo A°ÊS> Agmo{gEQ²>g, E/323, "JmoHw$i
AmH}$S>', Jadmao hmD$g Odi, gw^mf amoS>, {dbon-
mb} (nyd©), ‘w§~B© - 400 057 ¶oWo gXa {dÚ‘mZ
gyMZoÀ¶m àH$meZmÀ¶m 14 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV
H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg Ago Xmdo
Ë¶m{JV g‘Obo OmVrb Am{U Am‘Mo A{eb Ago
H$moUVohr Xmdo Agë¶mg Ë¶mÀ¶m g§X^m©{edm¶
{‘iH$VrÀ¶m IaoXrMr à{H«$¶m H$aVr.
{XZm§H$ 31 Am°JñQ>, 2022.

ghr/-
à { X n  a m U o A °Ê S > A g m o{ g E Q ²>g ,  

IaoXrXmamH$arVm dH$sb

O m h r a  g yM Z m

   

  

’w$ëbQ>©Z B§{S>¶m hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>
H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶ … ‘Obm 5 Am{U 6, ~r- qdJ, gw{à‘ Am¶Q>r nmH©, gw{à‘ {gQ>r, ndB©, ‘w§~B© - 400076
Zm|XUr H$m¶m©b¶ : ‘oK Q>m°dg©, ‘Obm 3, OwZm H«$. 307, ZdrZ H«$. 165, nyZm‘„r hm¶ amoS>, ‘Xþamdmo¶b, MoÞB©- 600095.

ñWmda {‘iH$VtÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVm {dH«$s gyMZm
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ>́³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>g² A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r
B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 (6) Am{U 9 (1) À¶m na§VwH$mÝd¶o ñWmda ‘ÎmoÀ¶m {dH«$sgmR>r B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm.
gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm Am{U {deofV… H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§Zm gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Imbrb d{U©boë¶m ñWmda {‘iH$Vr (VmaU ‘Îmm) ¶m VmaU YZH$m|H$S>o
JhmU/à^m[aV AmhoV, Á¶m§Mm H$ãOm hm ’w$„Q>©>Z B§{S>¶m hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS> (VmaU YZH$mo) À¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr KoVbm Amho Vr Imbrb Z‘yX
H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§MoH$Sy>Z ’w$„Q>©>Z B§{S>¶m hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS> >/VmaU YZH$m|Zm WH$sV dgwbrÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U BVa
IM© Am{U darb Z‘yX WH$~mH$sÀ¶m dgwbrgmR>r Imbrb Z‘yX VmarI Am{U doioV  ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'' ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo
Amho'' VËdmZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma Amho. amIrd qH$‘V, Bgmam AZm‘V a³H$‘ (BAa) Am{U BAa O‘m H$aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI gwÜXm Imbr Z‘yX Ho$bobr Amho.

{dH«$sÀ¶m Vnerbdma AQ>r Am{U eVuH$[aVm H¥$n¶m Am‘Mr>/VmaU YZH$moÀ¶m do~gmB©Q> (https://disposalhub.com and
https://grihashakti.com/pdf/E-Auction.pdf) ‘Ü¶o nwa{dboë¶m qbH$Mm g§X^© ¿¶mdm. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma lr. AemoH$ ‘m§S>m ¶m§Zm Ë¶m§Mm ‘mo~m. H«$.:
9892294841 , B©-‘ob : ashokkumar.manda@grihashakti.com da g§nH©$ H$ê$ eH$VmV.

ghr/-
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, 
{XZm§H$ …  31.08.2022 ’w$„Q>©Z B§{S>¶m hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>

1. B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI Am{U doi : 20.09.2021 amoOr g. 11.00 Vo Xþ. 01.00 (àË¶oH$s 5 {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m A‘¶m©X {dñVmamgh)
2. gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mMo {dZ§VrnÌ/Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoO/B.A.a. Mm nwamdm B. gmXa H$aÊ¶mgmR>r A§{V‘ VmarI Am{U doi : 19.09.2021

AZw.
H«$.

H$O©Xma/h‘rXmam§Mo Zmd/ H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$ ‘mJÊr gyMZm VmarI Am{U
a³H$‘

{‘iH$VtMo dU©Z

01

b°Z H«$. 601807210131238
(1) Abr Bñ‘mB©b AH«$‘r ‘MªQ>, (2) {~~r ZPr‘m Abr Bñ‘mB©b ‘MªQ>, 
(3) E{e¶Z doìO B§Q>aZ°eZb

Abr Bñ‘mB©b AH«$‘r ‘MªQ> (àmon.)
nÎmm 1: Imobr H«$. 8, 3am ‘Obm, PH$m[a¶m {~pëS>¨J, H«$. 7, ear’$ XodOr ñQ´>rQ>, MH$mbm,
‘moh‘X Abr amoS>, ~r. nr. boZ, ‘§w~B©, ‘hmamï´> - 400 003. nÎmm. 2: âb°Q> H«$. 701, 7dm
‘Obm, E-qdJ, g¥ï>r EZ³bod, amoS> H«$. 12, gŵ mf ZJa, M|~ya, ‘w§~B© - 400 071.

{XZm§H$ …
13.05.2019

é.1,86,69,594.49/-
(én¶o EH$ H$moQ>r N>ømE|er bmI
EH$moUgÎma hOma nmMeo Mm¡è¶mÞd
Am{U EH$moUnÞmg n¡go ‘mÌ) 10 ‘o

2019 amoOrà‘mUo WH$sV

âb°Q> H«$. 701, 7dm
‘Obm, E-qdJ, g¥ï>r
EZ³bod, amoS> H«$.
12, gŵ mf ZJa,
M|~ya, ‘w§~B© - 400

071

amIrd qH$‘V… é. 1,20,00,000/-
(én¶o EH$ H$amoS> drg bmI ‘mÌ)

Bgmam AZm‘V a³H$‘ é. 12,00,000/-
(én¶o ~mam bmI ‘mÌ)

~mobr dmT>{dÊ¶mMo ‘wë¶ é. 1,20,000/-
(ê$n¶o EH$ bmI drg$ hOma ‘mÌ)

3108-sonal-10-AAVAS
POSS

6 x 3 NS

H$ãOm gyMZm
Á¶mAWu {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Amdmg ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶g© {b{‘Q>oS>Mo (nydu ""E¶y hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>'' Aer kmV) àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS>
[aH$ÝñQ>́³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>g² A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q> 2002 AÝd¶o Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 9 ghdmMVm H$b‘
13(12) AÝd¶o àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z gXa gyMZm àmá Pmë¶mnmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V g§~§{YV gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$bobr a³H$‘ àXmZ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§Zm
~mobm{dÊ¶mH$[aVm ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar Ho$bobr Amho. H$O©Xmam§Zr gXahÿ a³H$‘ àXmZ H$aÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$bobr Amho åhUyZ {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbrb Z‘yX VmaIog gXahÿ A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m
H$b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXahÿ {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 9 AÝd¶o ‘bm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z ¶oWrb Imbrb d{U©boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm KoVbm Amho.
{deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm
H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Imbrb Z‘yX a³H$‘ Am{U Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO ¶m aH$‘oH$[aVm Amdmg ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶g© {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m (nydu ""E¶y hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>'' Aer
kmV) À¶m à^mamÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb.

Amdmg ’$m¶Zm{Ýe¶g© {b{‘Q>oS> 
(nydu E¶y hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV)(grAm¶EZ: Eb65922AmaOo2011nrEbgrAmo34297)

Zm|. Am{U H$m°nm}. H$m¶m©b¶ : 201-202, 2 am ‘Obm, gmD$W E§S> ñ³doAa, ‘mZgamoda B§S>pñQ>́¶b E[a¶m, O¶nya-302020.

H$O©XmamMo Zmd ‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI Am{U a³¸$‘

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z H$ãOmMr VmarI
Am{U àH$ma

lr. gmXÿ {dîUy {eagmR>,
gm¡. g§{JVm gmXÿ {eagmR>
(ImVo H«$.) EbEZEZEEg02220-210152522

7-OyZ-22
é. 919086.0/-

6-OyZ-22

âb°Q> H«$. 07, 2 am ‘Obm, {Z‘©bmZ§X ao{gS>oÝgr,
ßbm°Q> H«$. 33, gìh} H«$. 529/~r ̂ mJ, ‘mb‘Îmm
H«$. 7222, qnnioJmd, {Z’$mS>, Zm{eH$, ‘hmamï´>,

‘moO‘m{nV 51.65 Mm¡.‘r.

29-Am°JñQ>-22
amoOrg gm§Ho${VH$
H$ãOm KoVbm

{R>H$mU: O¶nwa {XZm§H$: 31-08-2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, Amdmg ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶g© {b{‘Q>oS>

 

  

JanviM
Highlight


